All In

One Pc

Uriin

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCO0OYTR i5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD
23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCO0OQTR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD 23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCOO1LTR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD 23.8" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50 12SCAGCMTR 15-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD
23.8" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCOGOKTR 17-13620H 16GB 512GB
SSD 23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SAGOOKTR 1i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD 27"

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SAGOORTR 17-13620H 16GB 512GB
SSD 27"

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SAAQIWTR 1i7-13620H 16GB 512GB
SSD 27" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SA0014TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD 27" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCAOCNTR 17-13620H 16GB 512GB
SSD 23.8" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SA0013TR i7-13620H 16GB 512GB
SSD 27" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCOO1XTR i7-13620H 32GB 1TB SSD
23.8" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

820,00

899,00

975,00

990,00

.010,00

.200,00

.400,00

.100,00

.140,00

.200,00

.200,00

.350,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



